
 

Allora P-10 State School 

Bell Times and Lesson Times 

 

 

BELLS PRIMARY LESSONS SECONDARY LESSONS 

Primary 
Bells 

Secondary  
Bells 

RI Bells 
(Wednesday 
Only) 

Primary Lessons 
Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri 

Primary Lessons  
Wed 

Secondary Lessons 
Mon, Tues, Thurs (assembly), Fri 
 

Secondary 
Lessons 
Wed 

8.55am 
 
 
 

8.55am 
9:15am 
10:00am 
10:45am 

Sec only 
9.35am 
10.10am 
 

 
Lesson 1 
Lesson 2 

 
9.00 – 10.00am 
10.00 – 10.45am 

  
Pastoral Care 
Lesson 1 
Lesson 2 
 

 
9.00 - 9:15am 
9.15 – 10.00am 
10.00 – 10.45am 

RI 
9.00 – 9.05am 
9.05 – 9.35am 
9.35 – 10.10am 
10.10 – 10.45am 

 
10:45am 
11:00am 
Hand bell to 
pack up rung 
at 11:10 

 
10:45am 
11.00am 
 

 Morning Tea 
Play  
Eating 

 
10.45 – 11.00am 
11.00 – 11.15am 

 Morning Tea 
Eating 
Play 

 
10.45 – 11.00am 
11.00 – 11.15am 

 

11:15am 
 

11:15am 
12:00pm 

 Lesson 3 
Lesson 4 

11.15 – 12.00pm 
12.00 – 12.45pm 

 Lesson 3 
Lesson 4 

11.15 – 12.00pm 
12.00 – 12.45pm 

 

 
12:45pm 
12.55pm 
1.20pm 

 
12:45pm 
12.55pm 
1:20pm 

 Lunch 
Eating  
Play 
 
Assembly 

 
12.45 – 12.55pm 
12.55 – 1.25pm 
 
1.25 – 1.30pm 

 Lunch 
Eating  
Play 
 
Pastoral Care 

 
12.45 – 12.55pm 
12.55 – 1.25pm 
 
1.25 – 1.30pm 

 

 
 
 
3:00pm 
3.08pm 

 
 
2:15pm 
3:00pm 

 
Pri only 
2.05pm 
2.40pm 

 
Lesson 5 
Lesson 6 

 
1.30 – 2.15pm 
2.15 – 3.00pm 

RI 
1.30 – 2.05pm 
2.05 – 2.40pm 
2.40 – 3.00pm 

 
Lesson 5 
Lesson 6 

 
1.30 – 2.15pm 
2.15 – 3.00pm 

 

 


