Allora P-10 State School Bell Times and Lesson Times



BELLS			PRIMARY LESSONS			SECONDARY LESSONS		
Primary Bells	Secondary Bells	RI Bells (Wednesday Only)	Primary Lessons Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri		Primary Lessons Wed	Secondary Lessons Mon, Tues, Thurs (assembly), Fri		Secondary Lessons Wed
8.55am	8.55am 9:15am 10:00am 10:45am	Sec only 9.35am 10.10am	Lesson 1 Lesson 2	9.00 – 10.00am 10.00 – 10.45am		Pastoral Care Lesson 1 Lesson 2	9.00 - 9:15am 9.15 – 10.00am 10.00 – 10.45am	RI 9.00 – 9.05am 9.05 – 9.35am 9.35 – 10.10am 10.10 – 10.45am
10:45am 11:00am Hand bell to pack up rung at 11:10	10:45am 11.00am		Morning Tea Play Eating	10.45 – 11.00am 11.00 – 11.15am		Morning Tea Eating Play	10.45 – 11.00am 11.00 – 11.15am	
11:15am	11:15am 12:00pm		Lesson 3 Lesson 4	11.15 – 12.00pm 12.00 – 12.45pm		Lesson 3 Lesson 4	11.15 – 12.00pm 12.00 – 12.45pm	
12:45pm 12.55pm 1.20pm	12:45pm 12.55pm 1:20pm		Lunch Eating Play Assembly	12.45 – 12.55pm 12.55 – 1.25pm 1.25 – 1.30pm		Lunch Eating Play Pastoral Care	12.45 – 12.55pm 12.55 – 1.25pm 1.25 – 1.30pm	
3:00pm 3.08pm	2:15pm 3:00pm	Pri only 2.05pm 2.40pm	Lesson 5 Lesson 6	1.30 – 2.15pm 2.15 – 3.00pm	RI 1.30 – 2.05pm 2.05 – 2.40pm 2.40 – 3.00pm	Lesson 5 Lesson 6	1.30 – 2.15pm 2.15 – 3.00pm	